
Booking Competition

Run by: 
Page 1

KDOMINGUEZVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

23-MAY-2008 1048

For 21-NOV-2009          Period # 1

LARGE

Type

6003714

3000409

808539

3007503

6000721

3004398

3001294

391751

6004223

3002412

762784

3004515

241300

6004201

3003319

3008038

Ship No.

HAMMONIA FORTUNA

ESSEN EXPRESS

GLORY ACE

MSC KERRY

YONG TAI

TORM MOSELLE

CHEMTRANS SKY

ANTWERP MAX

OCEAN LYRA

CYMBELINE

HUI SHUN HAI

STENA CONSUL

CHRISTOFFER OLDENDORFF

ATLANTIC HOPE

C.S. VICTORY

MINERVA JULIE

Ship Name

2.8

6.4

6.8

8.4

8.4

22.2

28.8

45.2

45.2

45.2

50

57.8

94.8

100.4

144.8

197.2

Customer
Weight

EVERGR

HAPAGL

KKLINE

MEDITE

COSCOC

ADMACO

HEIDEN

SWISSM

SWISSM

SWISSM

ARMADS

STENTE

CSLINT

SHELLI

CLINEE

MINERV

Customer
Code

  18

   7

   2

   3

   0

   0

   1

   1

   0

   0

   4

   0

   0

   0

   2

   0

Number 
Bookings

  18

   7

   2

   3

   0

   0

   4

   1

   0

   0

   4

   3

   2

   0

   4

   0

Number
Transits

30-APR-2008 1111

16-APR-2008 0802

21-JUN-2007 0634

06-MAY-2008 0952

26-APR-2008 0449

11-MAY-2008 1106

22-APR-2008 2319

01-OCT-2007 1116

20-MAY-2008 0920

19-MAY-2008 0406

12-MAY-2008 1058

12-APR-2008 0251

15-MAY-2008 2254

04-MAY-2008 1020

30-NOV-2007 1102

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CC

DLCC

DLCC

CC

CC

DLCC

DLCC

CC

CC

17CN

CC

CC

17CN

C

D

Y

Y

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

D

C

C

C

M

N

S

N

N

S

N

N

N

S

S

N

S

N

S

S

S

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

5 slots available for 3rd period
8 N/B already booked prior competition

685.37

964.67

622.7

786.75

738.19

598.75

750.13

738.19

738.19

738.19

623.36

598.75

747.15

601.08

580.71

600.39

LOA


